w FLOMEMAOE by SUZANNE .

102 North Railroad Avenue, Ashland, Virginia 23005 804-798-8331

Choose vour Sandwich

On Homemade White or Dark Bavarian
Served with one side of your choice.

*lettuce and/or tomato by request.*
Albacore Tuna Salad
BLT with Dukes Mayo
Back Fin Crab Cake
Chicken Salad

Fresh Veggie Wrap with hummus

Grilled Chicken

GF* Rolls
available
add 2.00

9.85
9.85
11.95

9.85

8.95
11.25

with bacon & parmesan spread

Hanover Club

11.25

with Country ham, turkey & bacon

Hickory Smoked or
North Carolina BBQ with slaw

Shrimp Salad
Sliced Virginia Ham

Sliced (salted) Country Ham

Sliced Roast Beef & Cheddar

9.85

11.95
11.25
11.25

11.25

House Roasted Turkey on Dark Bavarian 9.85

Country Ham Salad
Egg Salad

Slice of OQuiche

9.85
9.85

14.85

Broccoli & Cheddar, Spinach & Mushroom,

Crab, Tomato-Feta-Purple Onion,

Sundried Tomato & Bacon, Ham & Swiss

Classic Quiche Lorraine

Add Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone
Add Bacon

1.00
1.00

...comes with one side

Angel Hair Pasta (with Ranch base)
Macaroni Pasta (with mayonnaise base)
Tri-Color Pasta (with Italian base)
Cucumber & Tomato Salad
Five-Veggie Coleslaw

Fresh Fruit Salad

Green Pea & Cheddar Salad
Potato Salad

Marinated Broccoli

Marinated Carrots

Black Eyed Pea Salad
Homemade Potato Chips

Bag of Potato Chips

Succotash Salad

Sweet Dill Pickle Chips
Additional Sides $2.85 each

Bowl of Soup instead of a side... add $3
Bowl of Soup $4.85

House Salad $5.85
add: Grilled Chicken, Turkey+Ham+Cheese,
Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad, Egg Salad for $4.00
add: Crab Cake, Shrimp Salad or Lobster Salad
for $6.00
Dressings: Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Italian,
Honey Mustard or Balsamic Vinaigrette

Caesar Salad w/ Grilled Chicken
Creamy Caesar dressing

$9.85

Desserts
Chocolate Cake Slice

Carrot Layer Cake Slice
Lemon Bar

Jumbo Cookie

$3.85
$3.85

$4.85
$2.85

Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter, Oatmeal Raisin or Sugar

Overloaded Brownie brimming with pecans,

caramel and chocolate brownie chunks

$4.85

Cream Puffs Filled with our homemade custard and

whipped cream and iced with chocolate

Chocolate Silk Pie Slice

$4.85
$5.45

Slice of Homemade Pie Apple, Chocolate Chess,

Coconut, Key Lime, Lemon Chess, or Pecan

Carrot Cupcake with cream cheese frosting

Mini Cheesecake

Gluten Free Brownie
Coconut Macaroon Gluten Free

Gluten Free Chocolate Chip Cookie

Effective 1/8/25. Rates and menus subject to change. Visit www.homemadesbysuzanne.com for the most up to date menus and pricing.

$3.85

$1.85
$1.85

$4.85
$3.85

$3.85


http://www.homemadesbysuzanne.com/

