## www. Homemades by Suzanne.com

102 North Railroad Avenue, Ashland, Virginia 23005 804-798-8331

<b>Choose your Sandy</b>	<u>vich</u>	comes with one	<u>side</u>	Desserts	<b>#2.0</b> E
On Homemade White or Dark Bavarian	GF* Rolls	Angel Hair Pasta (with Ranch base)		Chocolate Cake Slice	\$3.85
Served with one side of your choice.	available add 2.00	Macaroni Pasta (with mayonnaise base)	)	Carrot Layer Cake Slice	\$3.85
*lettuce and/or tomato by request.*		Tri-Color Pasta (with Italian base)		•	•
Albacore Tuna Salad	9.85	Cucumber & Tomato Salad		Lemon Bar	\$4.85
BLT with Dukes Mayo	9.85	Five-Veggie Coleslaw Fresh Fruit Salad		Jumbo Cookie	\$2.85
Back Fin Crab Cake	11.95	Green Pea & Cheddar Salad			
Chicken Salad	9.85	Potato Salad		Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter, Oatmeal Raisin or Sugar	
Fresh Veggie Wrap with hummus	8.95	Marinated Broccoli			
Grilled Chicken	11.25	Marinated Carrots		Overloaded Brownie brimming with pecans,	
with bacon & parmesan spread		Black Eyed Pea Salad		caramel and chocolate brownie chunks	<i>\$4.85</i>
Hanover Club  with Country ham, turkey & bacon	11.25	Homemade Potato Chips		Cream Puffs Filled with our homemade custard and	
Hickory Smoked or	n	Bag of Potato Chips Succotash Salad		whipped cream and iced with chocolate	\$4.85
North Carolina BBQ with slaw	9.85	Sweet Dill Pickle Chips			•
Shrimp Salad	11.95	Additional Sides \$2.85 each		Chocolate Silk Pie Slice	\$5.45
Sliced Virginia Ham	11.25			Slice of Homemade Pie Apple, Chocolate Chess,	
Sliced (salted) Country Ham	11.25	Bowl of Soup instead of a side ac	dd \$3		
Sheed (Salted) Country Hall	11.25	Bowl of Soup \$4.85		Coconut, Key Lime, Lemon Chess, or Pecan	\$3.85
Sliced Roast Beef & Cheddar	11.25	20W101304p \$1.03		Coconui, Key Lime, Lemon Chess, or Fecun	\$3.65
House Roasted Turkey on Dark Bavarian 9.85		House Salad	\$5.85	Carrot Cupcake with cream cheese frosting	\$1.85
Country Ham Salad	9.85	add: Grilled Chicken, Turkey+Ham+Chee	ese,	Mini Cheesecake	\$1.85
Egg Salad	9.85	Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad, Egg Salad for S	•	Will Cheeseake	Ψ1.03
		add: Crab Cake, Shrimp Salad or Lobster	<i>\$alad</i> \$6.00		
		Dressings: Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Italiar	•	Gluten Free Brownie	\$4.85
Slice of Ouiche	14.85	Honey Mustard or Balsamic Vinaigrette		Coconut Macaroon Gluten Free	\$3.85
Broccoli & Cheddar, Spinach & Mushroom,					
Crab, Tomato-Feta-Purple Onion, Sundried Tomato & Bacon, Ham & Swis Classic Quiche Lorraine	SS .	Caesar Salad w/ Grilled Chicken Creamy Caesar dressing	\$9.85	Gluten Free Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$3.85

Add Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone 1.00

1.00

Add Bacon